

(For Royal Cup Race Officials Use Only)

Check Number:

ROYAL CUP RACE 2024 CUP SANGE

Breeder / Contact Name:			Loft / Team Name:			
Contact Number: Email Address:						
Street Address / City / State / Zip Code:						
Race Categories:	ENTRY FEE	BREEDER'S CU	JP CHALLENGE	IRON	I EAGLE MEMORIAL	TOTAL:
Band Number(s):	500	1	00		100	
<u>TOTAL:</u>						
IRON EAGLE MEMORIAL RULES						
The Iron Eagle Memorial race is flown at the distance of 350 miles, two weeks after the Final Race. Iron Eagle is an optional race with a rising entry fee. Nominated bird(s) before the 140 miles race are entered at \$100/bird. Afterwards, the entry fee is increased to \$250/bird, due after the Final 325 miles race.						
BREEDER'S CUP CHALLENGE RULES						
The Breeder's Cup Challenge is an optional race with an entry fee of \$100/bird, max 3 birds per team. The team with the most points at the end of the race series						
will be named the winner. Max points per race will be determined by the distance of the release. Race 1 @ 140m. will distribute 140 points. Race 2 @ 190m. will						
distribute 190 points. Race 3 @ 325m. will distribute 325 points. First bird to clock on each race will get the most points, points will be distributed until zeroed. (ex. 140m 1st bird 140 points - 2nd bird 139 points) (ex. 190m 1st bird 190 points - 2nd bird 189 points) (ex. 325m 1st bird 325 points - 2nd bird 324 points)						
MAILING & PAYMENT INFORMATION						
When mailing forms and checks, it is recommended to mail via Priority Mail and/or Overnight Mail.						
The Royal Cup OLR and Staff is not responsible for tracking payment(s).						
As a participant, you must follow up if your payment(s) have not cleared or are not entered in Wincompanion.						
ENTRY FORM(s) CAN BE MAILED or ELECTRONICALLY SENT						
(See Information Below)						
Mailing Address:			<u>E-Mail:</u>			
Royal Cup OLR and Staff			calclassic.olr@gmail.com			
15622 Lyons Valley Rd.			Subject Line: (Royal Cup Entry Form)			
Jamul, CA 91935						
PAYMENT(s) CAN BE SENT ELECTRONICALLY OR VIA CHECK						
Proof of electronic payment(s) can be sent via e-mail (calclassic.olr@gmail.com) or text (619-454-7696).						
When sending check(s) it is the participant's reponsibility to make a copy or take a picture incase check(s) are lost in the mail.						
Send Electronic Zelle Payment(s) To:		s) Payable To:			al Payment(s) Link :	
(619-454-7696)	Royal C				cupraceolr.com/payme	·
I certify that I have read and understand the Rules and Information of the Royal Cup Race and Optional races and will comply with the rules. I understand that failure to meet deadlines for entry fees will result in forfeiture of any birds not paid in full by those dates. I understand that no prize awards of \$600 or more will be paid prior to receipt of a completed W-9 form.						
Print Name:		:				
Signature:						
Date:						
Do you wish to reserve your spot	(s) for the Royal Cu	p 2025 Race Seaso	n?	(Yes)	How Many? :	(No)

Initial:

Date: